ONDPZ L EK UBARRD
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ONDIZ LEKUBARRI DIAZ
ORIOORIA LK knknown

ORIALKI

Bornin: SANTURTZI 01-21-1993

Clubs

3
3

ORIO

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

79
23

30

4

10:24,08 12:51,08
10:44,06 11:47,90

11:08,00 11:53,78

10:35,08 11:00,26

11:05,28 11:09,97



